Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street
Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale
Date of Birth : 28/08/1954 Vested Benefits 301,641.62
Age: 64 Total Death Benefit 301,641.62
Tax File Number: 316773848 Current Salary 0.00
Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008 Previous Salary 0.00
Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971 Disability Benefit 0.00
Date Left Fund:
Member Code: GALWAY00001P
Account Start Date 01/07/2017
Account Phase: Retirement Phase
Account Description: Account Based Pension 4
Your Balance Your Detailed Account Summary
Total Benefits 301,641.62 This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2018 425,935.17
Preservation Components
Preserved (145,600.00) Increases to Member account during the period
Unrestricted Non Preserved 447,241.62 Employer Contributions
Restricted Non Preserved Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Tax Components Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Tax Free (39.69%) 119.730.73 GovernmenF Cq-Contributions
Other Contributions
Taxable 181,910.89 Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings 36,056.45
Internal Transfer In
300,000 - Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid 160,350.00
250,000 - Contributions Tax
Income Tax
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
200,000 - Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
150,000 - Division 293 Tax
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
100,000 - Management Fees
Member Expenses
50,000 - Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out
2019 Closing balance at 30/06/2019 301,641.62




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

28/08/1954
64

316773848
20/11/2008
04/01/1971

GALWAY00002A
20/11/2008
Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019

This Year

100,000.00

100,000.00

0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

28/08/1954
64

316773848
20/11/2008
04/01/1971

GALWAY00003P
01/07/2017
Retirement Phase

Account Based Pension 3

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (31.68%)

Taxable

(1,800.00)
1,800.00

1.18
(1.18)

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

28/08/1954
64

316773848
20/11/2008
04/01/1971

GALWAY00004P
01/07/2017
Retirement Phase

Account Based Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Margaret Ann Gale

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (17.22%)

Taxable

(31,941.58)
31,941.58

(0.34)
0.34

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street
Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Age: 64

Tax File Number: 316773848

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008
Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Member Code: GALWAYO00005P
Account Start Date 25/06/2018

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A
Vested Benefits 103,152.29
Total Death Benefit 103,152.29
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits 103,152.29

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved 103,152.29

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

103,152.29

100,000 -
90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
50,000 -
40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
10,000 -

2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018 99,288.61

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In

Net Earnings 8,863.68

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 5,000.00
Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 103,152.29




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Wayne Gale
27 Yaldara Street
Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : 28/08/1954

Age: 64

Tax File Number: 316773848

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008
Service Period Start Date: 04/01/1971

Date Left Fund:

Member Code: GALWAY00034P
Account Start Date 31/05/2019

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 5

Nominated Beneficiaries

Vested Benefits 100,596.04
Total Death Benefit 100,596.04
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Margaret Ann Gale

Your Balance

Total Benefits 100,596.04

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved 100,596.04

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

100,596.04

100,000 -
90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
50,000 -
40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
10,000 -

2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019

This Year

946.04
100,000.00

350.00

100,596.04




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954
Age: 64

Tax File Number: 475560542
Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008
Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Member Code: GALMARO00001P
Account Start Date 07/11/2014
Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale
Vested Benefits 11,454.31
Total Death Benefit 11,454.31
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance
Total Benefits 11,454.31

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved 11,454.31

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (32.09%) 3,675.69
Taxable 7,778.62

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2018 102,157.27

Increases to Member account during the period

12,000 -
11,000 -
10,000 -
9,000 -
8,000 -
7,000 -
6,000 -
5,000 -
4,000 -
3,000 -
2,000 -
1,000 -

2019

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings 8,416.22

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 99,119.18
Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 11,454.31




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

07/11/1954
64

475560542
20/11/2008
14/06/1977

GALMAROO0002A
20/11/2008
Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019

This Year

100,000.00
500.00

100,500.00

0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

07/11/1954
64

475560542
20/11/2008
14/06/1977

GALMARO00003P
01/07/2017

Retirement Phase

Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale
Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

(1,800.00)
1,800.00

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year
Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

07/11/1954
64

475560542
20/11/2008
14/06/1977

GALMARO00004P
01/07/2017
Retirement Phase

Account Based Pension 3

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale
Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (96.87%)

Taxable

(0.39)
0.39

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Age: 64

Tax File Number: 475560542

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008
Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Member Code: GALMARO0005P
Account Start Date 25/06/2018

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 4

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A
Vested Benefits 104,184.35
Total Death Benefit 104,184.35
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits 104,184.35

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved 104,184.35

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

104,184.35

100,000 -
90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
50,000 -
40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
10,000 -

2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018 99,289.14

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In

Net Earnings 8,895.21

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 4,000.00
Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 104,184.35




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:

Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start Date:
Date Left Fund:

Member Code:

Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

07/11/1954
64

475560542
20/11/2008
14/06/1977

GALMAROO0056P
09/08/2018
Retirement Phase

Account Based Pension 5

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale
Vested Benefits

Total Death Benefit 0.00
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

2.0 -
1.9-
1.8-
1.7 -
1.6-
1.5-
1.4-
1.3-
1.2 -
1.1-

1.0-
2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

This Year

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In

30.82
500.00

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 530.82
Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019 0.00




Gale Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Ann Gale
27 Yaldara Street

Carseldine, Queensland, 4034, Australia

Your Details

Date of Birth : 07/11/1954

Age: 64

Tax File Number: 475560542

Date Joined Fund: 20/11/2008
Service Period Start Date: 14/06/1977

Date Left Fund:

Member Code: GALMARO00057P
Account Start Date 31/05/2019

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 6

Nominated Beneficiaries Wayne Gale
Vested Benefits 100,595.36
Total Death Benefit 100,595.36
Current Salary 0.00
Previous Salary 0.00
Disability Benefit 0.00

Your Balance

Total Benefits 100,595.36

Preservation Components

Preserved
Unrestricted Non Preserved 100,595.36

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free (100.00%)

Taxable

100,595.36

100,000 -
90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
50,000 -
40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
10,000 -

2019

Your Detailed Account Summary

Opening balance at  01/07/2018

Increases to Member account during the period

Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions
Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies
Transfers In
Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2019

This Year

945.36
100,000.00

350.00

100,595.36




